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Licence Number Full Name Expiry Date 

   

71557 AMALFI, Carmelo 25/09/2027 

60037 ANASTASAKIS, Tamara Frances 16/04/2028 

84550 APPELBEE, Samuel James  27/11/2026 

10776 BAILEY, Gavin Wayne 03/08/2028 

81010 BESWICK, Shae Maree  11/07/2027 

76111 BILSON, Tony Charles  28/11/2026 

60595 BLACK, William Stuart 18/03/2028 

77028 BLAIN, Melanie Clare  16/03/2026 

56991 BLANK, Timothy Bruce 14/12/2026 

84426 BLANK, Timothy Bruce 30/06/2028 

523 BORG, Joseph 26/07/2028 

59243 BOSTON, Joanna Katharine 20/09/2028 

22529 BOTSIS, Alexandra 26/02/2026 

1244 BRENT-WHITE, Ian Gordon 30/06/2027 

964 BRITTEN, Craig Ross 13/06/2027 

78614 BROWN, Stephen Arthur 18/08/2026 

1513 BUCKLEY, Michael Robert 30/06/2027 

326 CAILES, Brian Leland 30/06/2027 

60380 CAROLIN, Rhona Lea 21/06/2028 

58884 CARTER, Andrea Louise 19/10/2028 

71398 CHAPMAN, Matthew Ian 31/08/2027 

71601 CHILVERS, Keith Paul 03/11/2026 

55586 CLARKE, Neil Kenneth 20/03/2026 

73530 CLARKE, Paul Francis  09/08/2026 

53705 CLAXTON, Adrian Peter 29/06/2026 

73327 CLOGHAN, Daniel Joseph 31/08/2027 

40242 COLTON, Robert Edward 03/08/2026 

792 CONNOR, John 09/10/2028 

81103 CORICA, Matthew Dominic 30/04/2028 

59573 COTTMAN, Robyn Anne 07/02/2026 

53676 CUSACK, Brendan Gene 24/06/2026 

22115 D'ANDREA, Peter John 10/09/2028 

9704 DAVEY, Susann Adeline 30/04/2026 

39785 DAY, Colin Raymond 09/06/2026 

48294 DEWHURST, Glenn Patrick Willis 05/06/2027 

72566 DIAZ, Tamara Claire 22/04/2028 

77466 DONALDSON, Craig Robert 24/04/2026 

84373 DONOVAN, Leah  23/06/2026 

82301 DOUGALL, Martin William 11/09/2027 

27942 DREW, Shane Ashley 20/07/2028 

22748 DU KAMP, Steven John 13/01/2026 

40938 ELSDON, Mark 23/06/2028 
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84254 ENDERS, Russell James  04/06/2026 

85678 ENGLAND, Matthew Robert Paul  15/12/2028 

52914 FARRELL, Gavin Paul 16/03/2026 

997 FAULKNER, Basil Hector 30/06/2027 

74939 FEENEY, Carolyn Margaret 24/06/2026 

83227 FORBES, Grant James  15/01/2029 

39685 FOTEV, Carla Maria 27/05/2026 

20575 FRANCIS, Adrian 30/01/2028 

79132 FRANZI, Matthew Jason 21/06/2028 

84335 FREEMAN, Laura Jane  17/06/2026 

77960 FRENCH, Ian James 13/06/2026 

84820 FRYER, Mercia  19/08/2026 

76712 GANGELL, Catherine Louise  06/02/2027 

45681 GIANOUDIS, Nickolas 14/06/2028 

10654 GLOVER, Stephen 02/09/2026 

52670 GORMAN, Bradley Mark 11/02/2028 

77800 GRACE, Daniel Paul  28/11/2028 

58114 GRANT, Peter Adrian 27/06/2027 

38917 GREGORY, Craig Richard 08/05/2026 

1332 HAMMOND, Michael John 30/06/2027 

1514 HARRIS, Shayne William 14/04/2026 

59265 HART, Matthew Phillip 13/12/2028 

29997 HEAVEN, Clare Louisa 01/07/2027 

77782 HEBB, Andrew Michael 25/05/2027 

84729 HENDERSON, Patrick Xavier  05/08/2028 

74610 HILL, Simon William 09/06/2026 

82082 HOCTOR, Paula Louise  05/09/2027 

75146 HOLL, Kerry Robert 21/07/2028 

55689 HOLMQVIST, Suzanna Helena Therese 06/04/2027 

30822 HOUSTON, Scott Marshall James 22/09/2026 

83657 HUEPPAUFF, Peter Keith 20/03/2028 

83463 HUGHAN, Gregory David  18/03/2026 

44469 HUNT, Mark Victor 17/11/2026 

1434 HUNT, Paul Michael 30/06/2027 

16218 ITALIANO, Nazzareno 05/12/2028 

85311 JAGGER, Kenneth Robert  28/10/2026 

45244 JAMIESON, Matthew Leonard 23/04/2028 

71293 JEFFREY, Peter James 11/08/2026 

84999 JENNINGS, Daniel 10/09/2028 

85000 JENNINGS, Daniel 10/09/2028 

82799 JENNINGS, Daniel  21/11/2027 

55069 JONES, David Michael 21/12/2026 

57701 JONES, Sean Gregory 23/04/2027 

84226 KAYS, Brendan Joseph  03/06/2026 

83294 KELSALL, Melanie Elizabeth  11/09/2028 

84354 KEMP-COWELL, Ashley Diane  19/06/2026 

53603 KENNY, Stuart Michael 16/06/2026 
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60239 KICKETT, Justin Reece John 29/07/2028 

71584 KISSANE, Leah Danielle 02/07/2028 

83288 KRISPYN, Dakota Douglas  31/01/2029 

58005 LANDER, Karyn Marie 15/08/2027 

30172 LANGMAIR, Reinhard Anton 13/05/2026 

54752 LAWLER, Peter Francis 10/11/2026 

42446 LEDSOME, Thomas Albert 01/05/2027 

76385 LOAKES, Kelly Jay 22/10/2026 

58378 LOANE, Christopher Noel 07/08/2028 

1345 LOCKYEAR, Lawrence Robert 30/06/2027 

74721 LONIE, Philippa Louise  01/06/2026 

59438 LYSAUGHT, Robert James 17/01/2028 

85526 LYSAUGHT, Ryan Geoffrey  28/11/2028 

15762 MARRIOTT, Sharon Lee'Anne 04/07/2028 

877 MARSH, George Frederick 09/06/2027 

50065 MARSHALL, Verena Mary 23/03/2027 

62172 MASTERS, Robert Henry 05/02/2026 

82072 MCKAY, Chondelle Rae Elizabeth  14/08/2027 

83981 MCNAMEE, Danielle Claire  06/05/2028 

83163 MCWILLIAMS, Kevin  07/01/2028 

74687 MILES, Rebecca Joy Annette  25/05/2026 

46792 MILLIGAN, James Michael 01/11/2026 

6931 MINCHINTON, Kevin John 01/05/2026 

57823 MOLLIER, Brent Raymond 18/12/2028 

50348 MONTGOMERY, Tegan Simone 26/03/2028 

84672 MOORE, Christopher Ken  28/07/2026 

58296 MORGAN, Stuart Wyndham 25/07/2027 

54246 MORRIS, Matthew Edward 14/09/2028 

56739 MUIR, Matthew Brian 17/09/2027 

84947 MUMME, Gregg Harold  06/10/2026 

49222 NEEDS, Selby John 08/10/2026 

59424 NEILL, Kerry Lee 20/10/2026 

38017 NEWMAN, Peter Charles 03/11/2028 

45812 O'DONNELL, Philip Gerard 02/07/2028 

84401 OTTOBRINO, Anita Jane  14/07/2026 

15737 PACE, Bradley John 20/04/2028 

49558 PAGES-OLIVER, Bradley John 01/12/2028 

70350 PENNIMENT, Jeneen Ann 30/04/2027 

1939 PETERSON, Geoffrey Faleu 30/06/2027 

85639 PICKLES, Saskia Frances  12/12/2026 

55977 PIHAMA, Jahmaine Lydene 02/06/2026 

82483 PILLERA, Richard Anthony  01/10/2028 

70606 POLGLASE, Kathryn Anne 09/07/2026 

45208 PORTEOUS, Christopher Sean 18/04/2026 

79065 PORTER, Jennifer Louise 29/09/2026 

85594 PRINCE, Justin Robert  08/12/2028 

33561 PRITCHARD, Christopher Charles Anthony 07/10/2027 
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70871 PRYNNE, Steven Richard 21/09/2027 

80359 QUINN, Matthew Dale  24/01/2028 

47658 READ, Matthew Christopher 07/02/2028 

82468 READ, Sonya Kristine  01/11/2028 

51220 REILLY, John Michael 17/07/2027 

80324 RENSHAW, John Patrick  09/02/2027 

80731 RICKSON, Travis Ryan  08/03/2028 

26413 RIKLI, Max Werner 17/11/2027 

82759 RISEBOROUGH, Bernadette Jane  01/11/2028 

83034 ROBINSON, Samantha Marie  06/12/2027 

85121 ROBINSON, Simon Francis  05/10/2026 

85253 RYAN, Michael Patrick  17/10/2028 

55663 SAMAKOWIDIC, David 03/04/2026 

71256 SCASSERRA, Daniel 07/08/2026 

83940 SCASSERRA, Daniel 03/05/2028 

31000 SCOPELLITI, Vincenzo Carmelo 26/08/2026 

84915 SCOPELLITI, Vincenzo Carmelo 01/09/2028 

82492 SEALEY, Kenneth George 02/10/2028 

72797 SEAR, Franklyn 12/10/2027 

28073 SEEAR, Timothy Clifford 09/08/2028 

78306 SHANAHAN, Michael Thomas  21/07/2026 

43427 SHERMAN, Shayne Dale 23/08/2027 

78756 SILK, Meenakshi 30/08/2026 

24244 SIMMONS, Paul Robert 28/02/2026 

82407 SIMPSON, Pamela Lillian  25/09/2027 

59159 SITLINGTON, Helen Barbara 28/11/2027 

45735 SMEULDERS, Janine 20/06/2026 

59131 SMITH, Laurie Jane 23/11/2027 

13809 SPARK, Stephen Daniel 29/01/2026 

1870 SPARKES, Scott Elliston 30/06/2027 

74331 SPENCE, Anthony James 31/03/2026 

15895 STATI, Tino Mario 23/07/2028 

76753 STONE, Wayne Peter 09/02/2029 

57375 STRYDOM, Nicolese 06/11/2026 

80767 SULLEY, Sarah Anne Mary  13/03/2028 

70627 TARRANT, Pauline Michelle 21/05/2027 

76011 TASEFF, Rebecca Louise 05/11/2028 

955 TE, Michael James 30/06/2027 

31183 THOMPSON, Geoffrey Allan 12/09/2026 

81212 THOMPSON, Karen Jo-Anne  14/05/2028 

37316 TOEKE, Istvan Imre 29/07/2028 

13109 TORRE, Almando Antonio 23/06/2027 

48121 TYSON, Nicholas John 14/05/2026 

78497 VAN DER HOOGT, Ewoud Leroux 20/09/2027 

24936 WALKER, Glen Edward 16/02/2027 

74492 WAPLES, Wayne Brian Thomas  21/11/2026 

55818 WATSON, Steven John 03/05/2026 
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60804 WEBB, Blayne Andrew 02/08/2028 

77943 WELLS, Nicholas Austin  12/06/2027 

46275 WICKS, Gaven James 27/08/2028 

70987 WILDING, Steven 30/06/2027 

20772 WILSON, Paul Anthony 29/10/2026 

74813 WOODBINE, Charlene Charmaine 13/06/2028 

55047 WOODFIELD, Paul 19/12/2026 

41605 WOODFIELD, Paul 31/01/2028 

84125 WOODS, Alex Leonie  21/05/2026 

33795 WOOLLEY, Ian James 10/05/2026 

44702 WUNDERLICH, Peter Craig 23/12/2027 

82267 YATES, Brant Pensom 06/09/2028 

85575 YATES, Brant Pensom 03/12/2028 

74921 YATES, Brant Pensom  22/06/2026 

76429 ZUBCIC, Pere Bruno 21/06/2027 

   

   

   

   

   

 


